
dаtе: 14.06.2019 datе: no info

VISUAL DESCRIPTION OF SAMPLE:

ORGANOLEPTICAL PARAMETRS:

No TEST METHOD UNITS RESULTS UNCERTAINTY

1 Moisture ISO 6496 %
5,62              
5,64                 

0,286             
0,286                

2 Protein (Nx6,25) as is ISO 5983-1 %
35,07          
35,14                

1,604                
1,604                

3 Fat as is ISO 6492 %
7,35               
7,38              

0,500               
0,500                   

4 Fiber as is ISO 6865 %
19,30            
19,22                

0,551                
0,549                         

datе: 18.06.2019 datе: 20.06.2019
 

Remarks:
*as labelled

Analysis performed by: chemist N. BYCH

assistant N. AFANASYEVA

Results approved by: Laboratory Manager O.SHPAK
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         ANALYSIS COMPLETED:

CUSTOMER: OFFICE “BASTICO UKRAINE” CO Ltd. 

SAMPLE REСEIVED IN LAB:

ANALYSIS STARTED:

This analytical report refers to the time and place of testing only and to the supplied sample only
 without reference to any other matter or shipment.

12, Digtyarnaya str., Odessa, 65020, Ukraine.

no info

 3, Ovidiopol Road str., laboratory building № 1,
Odessa, 65036, Ukraine. Tel/Fax: +380 48 789-52-40

5675

CS.UA.03.004*

 Laboratory “BASTICO UKRAINE”

sfs cake*

ANALYTICAL REPORT № 5675

no info

E-mail: agrilab@bastico.com

SEAL №

no info

without lumps

normal , live insects-free

        SAMPLE TAKEN:

without seal

AR № 5675

LOCATION OF SAMPLING

REGISTRATION №

INSPECTION

PRODUCT

QUANTITY (mt)

TYPE OF SAMPLE

This analytical report is impossible to reproduce in part without the written permission of the laboratory.
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