



3, Ovidiopol Road str., laboratory building № 1, Odessa, 65036, Ukraine. Tel/Fax: +380 48 789-52-40 E-mail: agrilab@bastico.com

CUSTOMER: OFFICE "BASTICO UKRAINE" CO Ltd. 12, Digtyarnaya str., Odessa, 65020, Ukraine.

ANALYTICAL REPORT № 5675

REGISTRATION № 5675

INSPECTION CS.UA.03.004*

LOCATION OF SAMPLING no info

PRODUCT sfs cake*

TYPE OF SAMPLE no info

QUANTITY (mt) no info

SEAL № without seal

SAMPLE RECEIVED IN LAB:

SAMPLE TAKEN:

date: 14.06.2019

date: no info

VISUAL DESCRIPTION OF SAMPLE:

without lumps

ORGANOLEPTICAL PARAMETRS:

normal, live insects-free

No	TEST	METHOD	UNITS	RESULTS	UNCERTAINTY
1	Moisture	ISO 6496	%	5,62 5,64	0,286 0,286
2	Protein (Nx6,25) as is	ISO 5983-1	%	35,07 35,14	1,604 1,604
3	Fat as is	ISO 6492	%	7,35 7,38	0,500 0,500
4	Fiber as is	ISO 6865	%	19,30 19,22	0,551 0,549

ANALYSIS STARTED: date: 18.06.2019 ANALYSIS COMPLETED: date: 20.06.2019

Remarks:

*as labelled

This analytical report refers to the time and place of testing only and to the supplied sample only without reference to any other matter or shipment.

This analytical report is impossible to reproduce in part without the written permission of the laboratory.

Analysis performed by: chemist N. BYCH

assistant N. AFANASYEVA

Results approved by: Laboratory Manager O.SHPAK

FS 5.10.1 AR № 5675 Page 1 of 1